Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)
Engine Make
Horsepower
Displacement
Number of Cylinders
Gross HP

Engine Model

RPM

Performance

Operating Weight

Travel Speed

Travel Speed - Reverse

3- Point Hitch

3- pt Lift Control Type

Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point
Rear PTO System

Rear PTO - RPM

PTO HP

Mid PTO - RPM

Capacities

Fuel Tank

Hydraulic System

Total Hydraulic Flow

Drive System

Number of Forward Speeds
Brake Type
Transmission Type

Traction System

General

Contract Codes

First Year of Production

Dimension

Length

Width

Height

Ground Clearance
Turning Radius
Wheelbase

Front Tire Size

Rear Tire Size

Features

Suspension Seat

Spark Arrestor Muffler

Tilt Steering Wheel

Mid PTO

Fold Down ROPS

Glow Plug Engine Pre- heat
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Bobcat CT2025 HST

Tier 4
Daedong
24.5 hp
100 in®
3
24.5 hp
3A165LWM(H)
2600

2,634 b
9.5 mph
8.5 mph
Category 1
Hydraulic Position Control System
1,631 Ib
Live
540
21.8 hp
1976

9 gal

11.4 gal/ min

3
Wet Multi Disc
Infinite, 3 RangeHydrostatic
4x4

Compact Utility Tractor
2019

120.9in
64 in
91.5in
11.51in
8'0"
5'5"
Front AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 7-16 (28 x 8.5-15/6, 27X8.5-15)
Rear AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 11.2-24 (41 x 14-20/4, 15-19.5)
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