

### Bobcat CT2025 HST

# Engine

Emissions Tier (EPA)	Tier 4
Engine Make	Daedong
Horsepower	24.5 hp
Displacement	100 in <sup>3</sup>
Number of Cylinders	3
Gross HP	24.5 hp
Engine Model	3A165LWM(H)
RPM	2600

### Performance

Operating Weight	2,634 lb
Travel Speed	9.5 mph
Travel Speed - Reverse	8.5 mph
3- Point Hitch	Category 1
3- pt Lift Control Type	Hydraulic Position Control System
Lift Capacity at 24" behind Lift Point	1,631 lb
Rear PTO System	Live
Rear PTO - RPM	540
PTO HP	21.8 hp
Mid PTO - RPM	1976

# Capacities

Fuel Tank	9 gal

### Hydraulic System

T 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
Total Hydraulic Flow	11.4 gal/ min

# Drive System

Number of Forward Speeds	3
Brake Type	Wet Multi Disc
Transmission Type	Infinite, 3 RangeHydrostatic
Traction System	4x4

### General

Contract Codes	Compact Utility Tractor
First Year of Production	2019

### Dimension

Length	120.9 in
Width	64 in
Height	91.5 in
Ground Clearance	11.5 in
Turning Radius	8' 0"
Wheelbase	5' 5"
Front Tire Size	Front AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 7-16 (28 x 8.5-15/6, 27X8.5-15)
Rear Tire Size	Rear AG. (TURF, INDUSTRIAL) 11.2-24 (41 x 14-20/4, 15-19.5)

### Features

Suspension Seat	
Spark Arrestor Muffler	Standard
Tilt Steering Wheel	
Mid PTO	×
Fold Down ROPS	
Glow Plug Engine Pre- heat	•

27/09/2021 Page 1



Cruise Control	×
Horn	· ·

#### Loader Attachment

Loader Model #	FL7
Loader Lift Height	7' 10"
Lift Capacity @ 500mm ahead of bkt pivot	1,369 lb
Bucket Width	5' 0"
Loader control valve and joystick	

Certain specification(s) are based on engineering calculations and are not actual measurements. Specification(s) are provided for comparison purposes only and are subject to change without notice. Specification(s) for your individual equipment will vary based on normal variations in design, manufacturing, operating conditions, and other factors.

27/09/2021 Page 2